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Muse is proud and fortunate to be situated ir; su h a\beautiful and celebrated wine region, built on long
established family wineries. Wineries which have paved the way for exciting new young winemakers who

continue to push the boundaries with innovative passion.

We are excited to provide a selection of Hunter Valley, Australian and International wines that are unique,

approachable, and always a wonderful companion to the food experience at Muse.

Sommelier: Melinda Beswick
Assistant Sommelier: Berjamin Lawrence
KEY: O = Organic B = Biodynamic V = Vegan Friendly PF = Preservative Free LS = Low Sulphur

Wine list Updated 18.10.23

Please note: Payments via AMEX incur a 1.6% cost of acceptance surcharge
10% surcharge applies on all public holidays.
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HUNGERFORD HILL AND SWEETWATER ESTATE
SPARKLING

2021 Hungerford Hill Dalliance
2010 Hungerford Hill Dalliance

v NV Hungerford Hill Sparkling Shiraz
2022 Hungerford Hill Moscato

WHITE
% 2022 Sweetwater Semillon
v 2021 Hungerford Hill Pinot Gris
% 2022 Hungerford Hill Fiano
% 2022 Dalwood Chardonnay
2014 Hungerford Hill Chardonnay
v 2021 Hungerford Hill ‘late harvest’ Vermentino
ROSE

% 2021 Dalwood Rosé

RED
% 2021 Hungerford Hill Pinot Meunier
2018 Hungerford Hill Corvina
% 2022 Hungerford Hill Malbec
2022 Hungerford Hill Tempranillo Graciano
2021 Dalwood Tempranillo Touriga
2014 Sweetwater Estate Shiraz
2007 Sweetwater Estate Shiraz
2005 Sweetwater Estate Shiraz
2017 Hungerford Hill Epic Shiraz

2010 Sweetwater Cabernet Sauvignon

DESSERT & FORTIFIED
2023 Hungerford Hill Botrytis Semillon

Hungerford Hill Liqgueur Tawny
Hungerford Hill Liqueur Muscat

Tumbarumba
Tumbarumba
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley

Hunter Valley
Tumbarumba
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Tumbarumba

Hunter Valley

Hunter Valley

Tumbarumba
Hilltops

Hilltops

Hilltops

Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley

Hunter Valley

New South Wales

Rutherglen

GLASS/BOTILE
18/70
115
70
15/50

50
50
50
60
90
50

50

16/70
70

70

70

70

110
130
130
180
26/120

50

G0ml
12

14



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

NON-VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE
NV Louis Roederer ‘Collection 243’ Brut Reims 140
NV Taittinger ‘Cuvée Prestige’ Brut Reims 145
NV Billecart-Salmon ‘Brut Réserve’ Mareuil-sur-Ay 170

OB NV Larmandier-Bernier ‘Latitude’ Extra Brut Vertus 195
NV Louis Roederer ‘Collection 242’ Brut Magnum  Reims 350

VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE
2014 Taittinger ‘Brut Millésimé’ Reims 260
2012 Henriot ‘Brut Millésimé’ Reims 290
2016 Henriot ‘L’inattendue’ Grand Cru Avize 450
2011 Taittinger Comptes de Champagne Reims 620

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING ROSE

2016 Moorilla ‘Muse” Extra Brut Rosé Derwent River 80
NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé 375ml Mareuil-sur-Ay 140
NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé Mareuil-sur-Ay 280

SPARKLING

% 2022 Hungerford Hill Moscato Hunter Valley 50
2021 Hungerford Hill Dalliance Tumbarumba 70
2015 Tyrrell’s Blanc de Blancs Hunter Valley 100
2010 Hungerford Hill Dalliance Late Disgorged Tumbarumba 115

NV Hungerford Hill Sparkling Shiraz Hunter Valley 70


https://www.bing.com/local?lid=YN2000x17150468958061466901&id=YN2000x17150468958061466901&q=Billecart-Salmon&name=Billecart-Salmon&cp=49.04616928100586%7e4.036302089691162&ppois=49.04616928100586_4.036302089691162_Billecart-Salmon
https://www.bing.com/local?lid=YN2000x17150468958061466901&id=YN2000x17150468958061466901&q=Billecart-Salmon&name=Billecart-Salmon&cp=49.04616928100586%7e4.036302089691162&ppois=49.04616928100586_4.036302089691162_Billecart-Salmon
https://www.bing.com/local?lid=YN2000x17150468958061466901&id=YN2000x17150468958061466901&q=Billecart-Salmon&name=Billecart-Salmon&cp=49.04616928100586%7e4.036302089691162&ppois=49.04616928100586_4.036302089691162_Billecart-Salmon

WHITE VARIETALS

SEMILLON

PFV

2022 Usher Tinkler ‘Death by Semillon’

OVLS 2022 Vinden ‘The Headcase’

RIESLING

2022 Gundog Estate ‘Wild’

2023 Andrew Thomas ‘Braemore’
2017 Margan ‘Frank J Margan’

2009 Pepper Tree ‘Alluvius’

2014 Keith Tulloch ‘Field of Mars’
2017 Tyrrell’s ‘Vat 1’

2013 Tyrrell’s “‘Vat 1’

2013 Tyrrell’s ‘Belford’

2005 Audrey Wilkinson ‘Museum Release’
2011 Meerea Park ‘Alexander Munro’
2009 Mt Pleasant ‘Lovedale’

2007 McLeish Estate

MAGNUMS

2017 Tyrrell’s Vat 1

2021 Robert Stein

2019 Bloodwood

2020 Pressing Matters ‘R9’

2018 Charteris ‘Dawson Vineyard’

2018 A. Christmann Gimmeldingen Trocken

2016 Emmerich Knoll Loibner Federspiel

2021 Thanisch Bernkasteler Doctor Kabinett

2021 Joh Jos Prim Wehlener Sonnenuhr Kabinett
2021 Joh Jos Prim Graacher Himmelreich Spatlese
2021 Joh Jos Priim Wehlener Sonnenuhr Spatlese
2005 Reichsgraf von Kesselstatt ‘Piesporter Goldtrépfchen’ Spatlese Trocken Mosel, Germany

2019 Robert Weil Kiedrich Grafenberg GG Trocken Rheingau, Germany

MAGNUMS

2021 Dr Loosen Wehlener Sonnenuhr Kabinett

Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley

Hunter Valley

Mudgee
Orange

Coal River
Bannockburn
Pfalz, Germany
Wachau, Austria
Mosel, Germany
Mosel, Germany
Mosel, Germany

Mosel, Germany

Mosel, Germany

45
50

50

60

80

110
120
145
180
170
220
150
230
280

350

55
65
70
75
80
95
165
200
200
220
220
250

180



CHARDONNAY
2019 Elbourne ‘The Grace’

O0VvPF 2021 Harkham ‘Aziza’s’
0 2020 Basket Range
OVvLs 2022 Vinden Estate
2017 MclLeish Estate ‘Reserve’
2019 Silkman ‘Reserve’
2021 Domaine Naturaliste ‘Artus’
2018 Keith Tulloch ‘Field of Mars’
2021 Usher Tinkler ‘Reserve’
2019 Gautherin by Som Chabilis
2020 Dalwhinnie
2021 M&J Becker ‘Manchester Vineyard’
2022 Giant Steps ‘Sexton Vineyard’
2019 Ten by Tractor ‘Wallis Vineyard’
2021 Tyrrell’s Vat 47
2020 Moreau-Naudet Chablis
2020 Moillard Grivot Pouilly Fuisse
2020 Domaine Pinson 1er Cru ‘Mont de Milleu’
2022 Lakes Folly ‘Hill Block’
2020 Camille Giroud ‘Les Vireuils” Mersault
2020 Domaine Pinson Chablis ‘Les Clos’

Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Adelaide Hills
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Margaret River
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Chablis, France
Pyrenees
Mendocino, USA
Yarra Valley
Mornington Peninsula
Hunter Valley
Chablis, France
Mdcon, France
Chablis, France
Hunter Valley
Burgundy, France

Chablis, France

2018 Albert Bichot Grand Cru Chablis ‘Moutonne’ monopole Chablis, France

2018 Camille Giroud Grand Cru Corton-Charlemagne Burgundy, France

MAGNUMS
2021 Tyrrell’s Vat 47

Hunter Valley

60
65
75
75
80
80
95
85
85
90
105
135
125
140
150
150
160
195
200
350
380
500
725

355



PINOT GRIS / GRIGIO

2022 Mercer Wines Pinot Grigio
2020 Wittman Grauer Burgunder

SAUVIGNON BLANC

2022 Gerard Boulay & Chavignol

2021 Suckfizzle Sauvignon Blanc/Semillon

VERDELHD

2021 Wirral Grange
2021 Small Forest

OTHER WHITE VARIETALS & BLENDS

OVILS

OVLS

BVLS

OVILS

2022 Margan Albarifio

2021 Chalmers Falanghina

2022 Vinden ‘Pokolbin Blanc’

2022 Corymbia Chenin Blanc

2020 Milton ‘Libiamo’ Field Blend
2019 Albert Mann Pinot Blanc / Auxerrois
2022 Vinden ‘Headcase’ Fiano

2022 Brindlmayer Griner Veltliner
2020 Bernard Fougquet Vouvray

2020 Yeringberg Viognier

2020 Le Battistelle ‘Roccolo del Durlo’

BO VLS 2021 Mas de Libian Vinum Blanc

OVILS

2022 Vinden ‘Somerset’ Chenin Blanc

2018 Yeringberg Marsanne Roussanne

2019 Clos de I'Ecotard Samur Blanc

2021 Weinbach ‘Les Trailles du Loup’ GewUrztraminer
2021 Pierre Gaillard Condrieu

2020 Andre Perret ‘Chery’ Condrieu

Hunter Valley

Rheinhessen, Germany

Sancerre, France

Margaret River

Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley

Hunter Valley
Heathcote

Hunter Valley

Swan Valley

Gisborne, New Zealand
Alsace, France

Hunter Valley

Kamptal, Austria
Vouvray, France

Yarra Valley

Soave Classico, Veneto Italy

Southern Rhéne, France
Hunter Valley
Yarra Valley

Samur Loire Valley, France

Alsace, France

Northern Rhéne Valley, France

Northern Rhéne Valley, France

55
65

115
85

40
45

55
55
60
60
65
65
70
70
75
75

85

90

115
140
165
185
300



ROSE

2021 Nocturne
2021 Elbourne

ovLS 2022 Vinden ‘Headcase’

%

2021 Rimauresq
2020 Chateau de Pibarnon

RED VARIETALS

PINOT NDIR

VLS

2022 Stoney Rise

2019 Koehler-Ruprecht Spatburgunder
2021 Usher Tinkler ‘Reserve’

2021 Irrewarra by Farr

2017 Moorilla ‘Muse’

2021 Crystallum ‘Mabalel’

2019 M & J Becker

2019 Domaine Pinson

2022 Giant Steps ‘Applejack Vineyard’
2016 Charteris ‘Dr’s Flat’

2019 Ten minutes by tractor ‘Judd Vineyard’
2020 Burn Cottage

2021 By Farr ‘Farrside’

2021 By Farr ‘Sangreal’

2017 Vinteloper ‘Odeon’

2021 Weinbach ‘Clos des Capucins’

2019 Moillard Grivot Aloxe-Corton 1er Cru ‘Les Valozieres’
2020 Pavelot Savigny-les-Beaune ler Cru ‘Aux Guettes’

2019 Rémi Jeanniard Morey-Saint-Denis ler Cru ‘Les Ruchots’

2021 Domaine Julien Nuits-Saint-Georges

2020 Domaine Michael Lafarge Volnay

2018 Vincent Giradin Pommard 1er Cru ‘Epenots’
2020 Camille Giroud ‘Les Crais” Gevrey-Chambertin

2019 Confuron-Cotetidot Vosne-Romanee 1ler Cru ‘Les Suchots’ Cote de Nuit, Burgundy

Margaret River
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Provence, France

Bandol, France

Tamar Valley

Pfalz, Germany

Hunter Valley
Bannockburn

Coal River

Walker Bay, South Africa
Mendocino County, U.S.A
Irancy, France

Yarra Valley

Central Otago
Mornington Peninsula
Central Otago

Geelong

Geelong

Adelaide Hills

Alsace, France

Céte de Beaune, Burgundy

Céte de Nuit, Burgundy
Cote de Beaune, Burgundy
Céte de Beaune, Burgundy

Cote de Nuit, Burgundy

Cote de Beaune, Burgundy

Cote de Nuit, Burgundy

50
50
55
75
115

60

65

100
110
120
125
125
130
135
140
150
160
170
200
210
225
180
200
245
275
275
450
325
575



SHIRAZ & SHIRAZ BLENDS

ov

OVILS

VB

VLS

2018 Briar Ridge Shiraz Pinot Noir

2017 Gartlemann ‘Diedrich’

2019 Small Forest

2018 Elbourne ‘H.A.E’

2020 Combier Crozes-Hermitage ‘Cuvee L’
2021 Keith Tulloch ‘Kester’

2017 Andrew Thomas ‘Elenay’

2021 Vinden Estate ‘Single barrel western slope’

2021 Usher Tinkler ‘Reserve’

2019 Charteris ‘Maxwell Vineyard’
2018 Castagna ‘Genesis’

2021 Tyrrell’s ‘Vat 8’ Shiraz/Cabernet
2019 Meerea Park ‘Alexander Munro’
2019 Koomilya ‘JC Block’

2021 Tyrrell’s “Vat 9’

2017 Hungerford Hill ‘Epic’

2014 Peppertree ‘Coquun’

1999 Mt Pleasant ‘OP & OH’

2019 Mt Pleasant ‘Mountain D’

2016 Keith Tulloch ‘The Doctor’

2015 Yarra Yering Dry Red No. 2
2018 Christophe Billon Cote-Robtie
2021 Mt Pleasant ‘Old Hill” Shiraz
2021 Tyrrell’s ‘Old Patch’

2021 Tyrrell’s ‘Johnno’s’

2011 Mt Pleasant ‘Mountain D’

2016 Henschke Mt Edelstone

2019 Domaine Clape ‘Renaissance’ Cornas
2017 Mt Pleasant ‘Maurice O’Shea’
2014 Mt Pleasant ‘Maurice O’Shea’
MAGNUMS

2021 Tyrrell’s Vat 9

Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley

Upper Hunter Valley

Hunter Valley

Northern Rhéne, France

Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Beechworth

Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
McLaren Vale
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Yarra Valley

Northern Rhéne, France

Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Eden Valley

Northern Rhéne, France

Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley

Hunter Valley

55

70

75

80

90

95

100
100
120
120
145
150
160
175
180
180
190
190
200
200
220
215
220
250
250
280
360
375
460
500

450



CABERNET SAUVIGNON

MERLOT

2017 McLeish Estate ‘Reserve’
2014 Peacock Hill ‘Godfather’
2010 Sweetwater

2014 Frankland Estate ‘Olmo’s reward’
2018 Evans & Tate ‘Redbrook’
2019 Wantirna ‘Amelia’

2009 Peppertree ‘Strandlines’
2019 Yeringberg ‘Cabernets’
2005 Dalwhinnie ‘Cabernet’
2021 Lakes Folly ‘Cabernets’
2015 Yarra Yering Dry Red No. 1
2019 Mt Mary Quintet

2016 Pauillac de Latour

2013 Peppertree ‘8R’

2012 La Fleur de BoUard Lalande-de-Pomerol

OTHER RED VARIETALS & BLENDS

VO

OVILS

2022 Margan ‘Breaking ground’ Barbera
2019 Cellar del Roure ‘Vermell’ Mando blend
2021 Poliziano Chianti Colli Sesesi DOCG
2021 Vajra Dolcetto D’Alba

2018 Hungerford Hill Corvina

2021 Dominique Piron Fleurie Gamay

2022 Vinden Somerset Vineyard Tempranillo
2016 Elbourne ‘Olive Press’ Tempranillo
2012 Fantini Montepulciano D’Abruzzo Riserva
2021 Audrey Wilkinson Malbec

2021 DJP ‘Petalos’ Mencia

2020 SC Pannell ‘Smart Vineyard’ Grenache
2019 Mt Mary ‘Marli Russel’ RP2 GSMC
2021 Saddler’s Creek Sagrantino

2018 Massolino Barolo

2015 Valenciso Rioja Reserva

2017 Cantina del Pino ‘Albesani’ Barbaresco

Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Great Southern
Margaret River
Yarra Valley
Wrattonbully
Yarra Valley
Pyrenees
Hunter Valley
Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley

Bordeaux, France

Wrattonbully

Bordeaux, France

Hunter Valley
Valencia, Spain
Tuscany, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Hilltops
Beaujolais, France
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Abruzzo, Italy
Hunter Valley
Bierzo, Spain
McLaren Vale
Yarra Valley
Adelaide Hills
Piedmont, Italy
Rioja, Spain
Piedmont, Italy

60

100
120
130
130
140
145
175
180
200
220
295
375

100
190

50
55
60
70
70
70
75
85
90
95
95
100
100
100
160
165
185



2016 Rutini ‘Gualtallay’ Cabernet Franc

2017 Yarra Yering Dry red No.3

2020 Domaine Marcoux Chateauneuf-du-Pape
2016 Mattellana ‘M’ Tinta de Toro

2017 Vajra Barolo ‘Coste Di Rose’

2020 Fantini ‘Three Dreamers’ Montepulciano
2017 Uccelliera Brunello di Montelcino

2018 Clos Mogador Garnacha/ Carifiena

2005 Roda ‘Blue Note” Tempranillo

DESSERT WINE

2021 Mcleish Estate ‘Jessica’s’ Botrytis Semillon
2023 Hungerford Hill Botrytis Semillon

2022 Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling

2019 Scorpo ‘Pinsanto’ Pinot Gris

2019 Clos Urolat Petit Manseng

2016 Chateau Rieussec

2018 Disznoko late harvest Furmint

2021Domaine des Bernadins Muscat
2010 Chateau Roumieu

2019 Thanisch Bernkasteler Doctor Auslese

FORTIFIED WINE

Hungerford Hill Tawny Port
Graham’s Reserve Tawny Port

Offley 20yr Tawny Port

Penfolds ‘father’ Port

Hungerford Hill Ligueur Muscat
2007 Krinklewood Fortified Verdelho
Barbieto 10yr Malvasia Madiera

Vintage Port
1989 Quinta do Vesuvio
1985 Taylor’s

Mendoza, Argentina

Yarra Valley

Southern Rhéne, France

Ribera del Duero, ES

Piedmont, Italy
Abruzzo, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Priorat, Spain

Rioja, Spain

Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley

Coal River

Mornington Peninsula

Jurangon, France

Sauternes, France

Tokaji, Hungary

Beaumes de Venise, France

Sauternes, France

Mosel, Germany

New South Wales
Porto, Portugal
Porto, Portugal
South Australia
Rutherglen
Hunter Valley
Madiera, Portugal

Porto, Portugal

Porto, Portugal

200
200
230
240
250
260
275
330
400

37aml
45

50
50
55
70
225

a00ml
80

TaOml
90

120
230

G0ml
12

14
28
12
14
15

16
Ta0ml

380

520
10


https://www.google.com.au/search?q=Cari%C3%B1ena&stick=H4sIAAAAAAAAAONgVuLSz9U3MCqyKMkoXMTK6ZxYlHl4Y2peIgBoDrfrGgAAAA&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwihovHquJjvAhX5xzgGHXOeDJwQmxMoATAoegQIJRAD

SPIRITS
APERITIF/DIGESTIF

Pimm’s

Earp Limoncello

Manly Spirits Limoncello
Campari

Montenegro

Fernet Branca Digestif Liqueur

COGNAC, ARMAGNAC, CALVADOS, BRANDY

GIN

VODKA

Roger Groult 3yr Calvados
Hennessy V.S.O.P.

Chateau Tariquet 5yr Armagnac
Luigi Francoli Grappa

Delord 1985 Bas Armagnac
Remy Martin X.0O.

Martell X.O.

Tanqueray ‘No.Ten’

Wild Wren

Hunter Distillery ‘Jail House’
Earp Distilling Co. No.8 Dry Gin
Hendrick’s

Roku

Four Pillars ‘Bloody Shiraz’

The Farmer’s Wife ‘Autumn’ Dry Gin

Absolut
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Hartshorn ‘Sheep Whey’

WHISK(E)Y

United Kingdom
Newcastle
Sydney

Italy

Italy

Italy

Calvados
Cognac
Armagnac
Piedmont
Armagnac
Cognac

Cognac

United Kingdom
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Newcastle
United Kingdom
Japan

Victoria

Hunter Valley

Sweden
France
Poland

Tasmania

12
12
12
12
12
14

14
14
14
15
18
24
27

12
12
12
14
14
14
14
15

10
14
14
15

11



Jameson’s

Canadian Club

Johnnie Walker ‘Black Label’
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Glenmorangie, 10 years
Talisker, 10 years

Laphroaig 10 years
Glenfiddich, 12 years
Glenlivet, 15 years

Old Pulteney, 12 years
Lagavulin, 16 years

Hellyers Road ‘Pinot Barrel’
Starward Tawny Cask
Westward Rum Cask
Hellyers Road ‘Pinot Barrel’ 16 years

Michel Couvreur ‘Blossoming Auld Sherried’

BOURBON

RUM

TEQUILA

Jack Daniel’s

Makers Mark

Wild Turkey ‘Rare Breed, Barrel Proof’
Elijah Craig

Woodford Reserve

Bundaberg ‘Blender’s Edition’
Mount Gay

Bacardi Blanco

The Kraken Black Spiced

Goslings “Black Seal”

Jose Cuervo Reposado
Patron ‘XO Café’
Patron Anejo

Don Amado Rustico Mezcal Artesanal

Ireland

Canada

Kilmarnock, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Highlands, Scotland
Isle of Skye, Scotland
Islay, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Highlands, Scotland
Islay, Scotland
Tasmania

Victoria

Oregon, USA
Tasmania

France

Tennessee, USA
Kentucky, USA
Kentucky, USA
Kentucky, USA
Kentucky, USA

Australia
Barbados
Puerto Rico
USA

Bermuda

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

Mexico
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12
12
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14
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60
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